Position

Physician IV

Health Care Program Admin Il
Supervising Financial Services
Spec

Program Specialist
Epidemiologist Il

Supervising Program Specialist
Program Specialist

Registered Health Info
Coordinator

Program Specialist

Admin Specialist Il

Public Health Investigator
Public Health Investigator
Specialist Clerk Il

Program Specialist

Specialist Clerk |

Specialist Clerk |

Public Health Investigator

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Pub Health-Hiv-Aids
Services

Total Wages

$261,067

$119,070

$103,388

$97,990

$88,173

$87,513

$87,298

$75.518

$72,037

$65,391

$64,856

$60,776

$54,893

$54,741

$54,518

$52,037

$47,165

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,111

$39,152

$25,858

$46,051

$32,262

$26,659

$28,861

$27,393

$16,612

$20,485

$28,653

$32,848

$18,730

$27,185

$22,759

$18,871

$11,375



Secretary | Alameda County Pub Health-Hiv-Aids $40,307 $13,926
Services



