Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician IV		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$261,067	\$32,111
Health Care Program Admin II		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$119,070	\$39,152
Supervising Financial Services Spec		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$103,388	\$25,858
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$97,990	\$46,051
Epidemiologist II		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$88,173	\$32,262
Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$87,513	\$26,659
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$87,298	\$28,861
Registered Health Info Coordinator		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$75,518	\$27,393
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$72,037	\$16,612
Admin Specialist II		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$65,391	\$20,485
Public Health Investigator		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$64,856	\$28,653
Public Health Investigator		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$60,776	\$32,848
Specialist Clerk II		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$54,893	\$18,730
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$54,741	\$27,185
Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$54,518	\$22,759
Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$52,037	\$18,871
Public Health Investigator		Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids Services	\$47,165	\$11,375

Secretary I	Alameda County	Pub Health-Hiv-Aids	\$40,307	\$13,926
		Services		